Should comply with LM 79 test
Fixture from UL/NABL lab.

Power CREE/ OSRAM/ NICHIA/

LED Type/ Make/ Model Philips LUMILED with life more
than 25.000 burning hours @70%

Life of LED 25000 burning hours at 70% lumen

Lumen output of the fitting Rate

sped
each 547.00 Five hundred forty seven only 5,188.00

2000
~ each 631.00 Six hundred thirty one only |3,786.00

7.00 S/E of LED Downlighter surface square with CRCA/PDC body and

diffuser The fitting should be installed on existing surface The

Specification of LED fittings:
‘ob includes carriage, erection, making connections testing and _

a ——

[...]

Philips LUMILED with life more

. than 25,000 burning hours @70%
LED Type/ Make/ Model lumen maintenance complying

with LM 80 test report from the
manufacturer.

25000 burning hours at 70%
Life of LED lumen maintenance

|Description
Lumen output of the fitting Rate 2 :

Rs Six hundred forty nine2000 649 22 each 649.00 only
Total Rs 0

Toralt sche dlosay Duval abpooy
[#8 OMT) one Thoersauol Adin

ee7,
Electrical Division No.-ll,
me Pwo, Club) Shimla-7

hunatreel ithe